Product information
Until now, public authorities and other organisations have had
to choose between high cost, high quality outdoor illumination
or low cost alternatives which, even at peak efficiency, make
streets and other areas look dingy or dull.
GE’s new generation of CMH StreetWise™ lamps especially
designed for outdoor lighting offers the best of both worlds.
Bright, white, ‘natural’ light and low costs for both running and

Mercury Content [mg] 1.1 2.0 2.0 3.5 4.1
Wattage
(W)
Colour Normal
Length [mm] Product Description
CCT
[K]
CRI
[Ra]
Cap Rated Average
Life  [h]
Pack
Qty
Product
Code
50 WDL 156 CMH50/TT/UVC/730/E27/ECG STREETWISE 3000 70+ E27 24,000 12 64982
50 WDL 156 CMH50/TT/UVC/730/E27/EM STREETWISE 3400 67 E27 24,000 12 77400
70 WDL 156 CMH70/TT/UVC/730/E27 STREETWISE 3000 70+ E27 24,000 12 77401
100 WDL 211 CMH100/TT/UVC/730/E40 STREETWISE 3000 70+ E40 24,000 12 77399
150 WDL 211 CMH150/TT/UVC/730/E40 STREETWISE 3000 68 E40 24,000 12 77402
Specification summary
3
Dimensions
Lamp life